QB Handicap Doubles Official Standings

AMF All-Star Lanes, Greensboro, NC 1/19/2014

1 Ollice Stubblefield

2 Larry Price
3 Larry Price
4 Wayne Sherrill
5 Curtis Miller Sr.

6 Ollice Stubblefield

7 Larry Price
8 Hubert Bowman

9 Thurman Peterson

10 William Atkins

Sat. James Roszell

Thurman Peterson

Sun Duk Yi
Lisa Little

Sat. Wayne Sherrill
Larry Price

Sun Parree Porter
Robley Russell

Sat. Akil Razzak
Quincy Hayman

Sun Ronnie McRae
Quincy Hayman

1 Ronnie McRae
2 Quincy Hayman
3 Fletcher Thorpe

Robley Russell
Thurman Peterson
David Lyles

David Lyles

Larry Price

Lisa Little

Wayne Sherrill
Willie Leggette
Willie Andrews
Quincy Hayman

Bonus Squad
Drawing
Willie Andrews
Drawing
Ollice Stubblefield
Handicap Game

Scratch Game

Scratch Singles

1345
1332
1328
1323
1321
1319
1314
1314
1310
1306

1298

1319

271
249
265
262

245
222
275
245

683
644
618

$1,400.00
$700.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$90.00
$70.00
$70.00
$62.00
$60.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00

$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00

$ 300.00
$ 200.00
$ 100.00



